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GRIMES'

Planning and Zoning Commission
February 2, 2016 (Rescheduled for February 4, 2016)

Agenda
Grimes City Hall
5:30 P.M.
AGENDA
A GENERAL AGENDA ITEMS

1.
2.

3.
4.

Call to Order

Roll Call: Bill Bohan, Kelsey Clark, Steve Valline, Mike Chambers, Scott Almeida
Council Liaison Jill Altringer

Approval of the Agenda

Approval of previous minutes

PUBLIC AGENDA ITEMS

agrwdE

Heritage at Grimes Plat 4 Prelimary

Grimes Mini Storage Site Plan

Walmart Lot 2 Site Plan

Casey’s General Store Site Plan and Request for Waiver of Ordinance 165A 21.1
Heritage DC-G Elementary Site Plan #4

PUBLIC FORUM

ZONING ADMINISTRATOR REPORT

1.
2.
3.

Next Meeting March 1, 2016
Old Business
New Business

ADJOURNMENT




